



Corrigendum to

“Land–atmosphere interactions in the tropics – a review” published in Hydrol. Earth Syst. Sci., 23, 4171–4197, 2019

Pierre Gentine¹, Adam Massmann¹, Benjamin R. Lintner², Sayed Hamed Alemohammad¹, Rong Fu³, Julia K. Green¹, Daniel Kennedy¹, and Jordi Vilà-Guerau de Arellano⁴

¹Department of Earth and Environmental Engineering, Earth Institute, Columbia University, New York, NY, USA

²Department of Environmental Sciences, Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey, New Brunswick, NJ, USA

³Department of Atmospheric and Ocean Sciences, University of California, Los Angeles, Los Angeles, CA, USA

⁴Meteorology and Air Quality Group, Wageningen University, Wageningen, the Netherlands

Correspondence: Pierre Gentine (pg2328@columbia.edu)

Published: 9 January 2020

This article was published with two mistakes.

The email of the corresponding author should be pg2328@columbia.edu instead of pg23288@columbia.edu. The correct email address can also be found above in the article header.

In addition, the reference to Heever (2016) in the text should have been Grant and van den Heever (2016). The corresponding reference entry can be found below.

References

Grant, L. D. and van den Heever, S. C.: Cold pool dissipation, *J. Geophys. Res.-Atmos.*, 121, 1138–1155, 2016.